
Cottam Holiday Club: Easter 2019

Monday 8th April Tuesday 9th April Wednesday 10th April Thursday 11th April Friday 12th April
Am Pm Am Pm Am Pm Am Pm Am Pm

EYFS

Team sports


�

Spring crafts


� 


Allday’s 
mobile farm

�
&

Donkey Rides

Quiz 


�

Bubble fun

�

Playground 
games


�

Relay races


�

Clay 
modelling 

�

Baking


!  

Rocket science


!

STEM 
challenge


�

Pom pom 
hockey

�

Circus 
skills


�

Ice breaker 
games


!  

Bubble fun

�

Baking


!  

Hand and 
foot spring 
painting


�

Obstacle 
course


�

Weaving 
crafts


!

Bug Hunt


!

Peg doll 
crafts

Farm animal 
masks

�

Team Games


� 


Plant a 
sunflower


�

Bug Hunt


!

Boomwhacker
Workshop

!  

Mindfulness

Activities


�  

Allday’s 
mobile farm

&
donkey rides

�

�

Spring hunt

�



Cottam Holiday Club: Easter 2019

Monday 15th April Tuesday 16th April Wednesday 17th April Thursday 18th April Friday 19th April
Am Pm Am Pm Am Pm Am Pm Am Pm

EYFS

Kite flying

�

Easter STEM 
challenge

�

Crack the 
code egg 

hunt

�

Human bingo

!

Outdoor 
maths trail

�

Easter photo 
fun


�

Team sports


�

Percussion 
workshop

Easter Bunny 
Bingo


�

Yoga


�

Easter Crafts


!

Flower 
printing

!  

�

Static 
science

�

Easter 
treasure 

hunt


�

Easter Slime 
Lab


!

�

Parachute 
games


�

Marbling 
workshop

�

Percussion 
workshop

Hopper 
Racing

�

Obstacle 
course


�

Easter 
Baking


�

Team Games


� 


Easter 
Cookies in a 

Jar

�

Easter egg  
Hunt


�




